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TOPIC: Fast food 
 
Watch this video and answer the questions: 
https://youtu.be/O4uMIs00vIg?si=TouMzndyJirq5kJB 
 
1. Where do many kids eat French fries? 

A. At home 

B. At school 

C. At restaurants  

D. At the park 

 

2. Why do kids eat French fries? 

A. They are expensive 

B. They are hard to eat 

C. They are easy to hold  

D. They are cold 

 

3. What is the most common vegetable for babies 15 to 18 months old? 

A. Carrots 

B. French fries 

C. Broccoli 

D. Peas 

 

4. What do babies need for their bodies and brains? 

A. Candy 

B. Ice cream 

C. Healthy food  

D. Toys 

 

5. What can happen if kids eat too many French fries? 

A. They will be taller 

B. They may have health problems 

C. They will sleep more 

D. They will eat less 

 

https://youtu.be/O4uMIs00vIg?si=TouMzndyJirq5kJB


6. Why do some mothers give unhealthy food to babies? 

A. They don’t like cooking 

B. They are working and have little time  

C. They don’t like vegetables 

D. They want to eat alone 

 

7. What is the video asking people to do at the end? 

A. Go to a restaurant 

B. Eat more French fries 

C. Like and subscribe  

D. Watch TV 

 

 

Answer key 

1. c 

2. c 

3. b 

4. c 

5. b 

6. b 

7.c 


